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2022 - COUNTY BOARD DATES
January 17 _3rd Monday _5:00 p.m.

February 21

March 21

April 19

May 16

June 20

July 18

August 22

September 12_

October 17

November 7_

November 15

3rd Monday

3rd Monday

3rd Tuesday

3rd Monday

3rd Monday

3rd Monday

4th Monday

2nd Monday

3rd Monday

fbudeet readingl

5:00 v.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

7:00 o.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 o.m.

7:00 n.m.

7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

1st Tue. after 2nd Mon. 9:00 a.m.

DeeAnn Cook
Banron County Clerk

Meeting dates
shall be subject
to addition or
change as

deemed

absolutely
necessary by

County Board

1


